
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

09/07/12

Saturday Start 1st Payment 1,961,311

2nd Payment 2,039,763

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 2,121,354

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 2,206,208

5th Payment 2,294,456

1 08/18/12 Sat $26,755,994 $12,471,502 $40,000,000 $25,723,472.67 1.555 7.4% 7.4% 6th Payment 2,386,235

2 08/22/12 Wed $25,218,072 $24,226,148 $50,000,000 $32,154,340.84 1.555 6.9% 13.8% 7th Payment 2,481,684

3 08/25/12 Sat $28,682,420 $36,628,506 $60,000,000 $39,603,960.40 1.515 7.9% 20.6% 8th Payment 2,580,951

4 08/29/12 Wed $26,252,430 $48,550,514 $70,000,000 $46,204,620.46 1.515 7.2% 26.3% 9th Payment 2,684,189

5 09/01/12 Sat $31,451,190 $62,377,218 $80,000,000 $53,191,489.36 1.504 8.6% 32.6% 10th Payment 2,791,557

6 09/05/12 Wed $28,404,890 $75,183,062 $90,000,000 $59,840,425.53 1.504 7.8% 37.9% 11th Payment 2,903,219

7 09/08/12 Sat $35,382,589 $92,043,602 $100,000,000 $65,800,000.00 1.519 9.6% 43.8% 12th Payment 3,019,348

8 09/12/12 Wed $32,665,624 $106,917,199 $110,000,000 $72,400,000.00 1.519 8.9% 48.8% 13th Payment 3,140,122

9 09/15/12 Sat $38,920,848 $124,638,979 $0.00 1.519 10.5% 54.2% 14th Payment 3,265,727

10 09/19/12 Wed $36,258,842 $141,148,671 $0.00 1.519 9.8% 58.7% 15th Payment 3,396,356

11 09/22/12 Sat $43,591,349 $160,997,065 $0.00 1.519 11.7% 63.5% 16th Payment 3,532,210

12 09/26/12 Wed $42,422,845 $180,313,405 $0.00 1.519 11.4% 67.7% 17th Payment 3,673,499

13 09/29/12 Sat $53,181,446 $204,528,445 $0.00 1.519 14.1% 72.2% 18th Payment 3,820,438

14 10/03/12 Wed $55,149,699 $229,639,687 $0.00 1.519 14.6% 76.3% 19th Payment 3,973,256

15 10/06/12 Sat $74,454,025 $263,540,743 $0.00 1.519 19.1% 80.8% 20th Payment 4,132,186

16 10/10/12 Wed $82,724,548 $301,207,606 $0.00 1.519 21.0% 84.9% 21st Payment 4,297,474

17 10/13/12 Sat $103,491,094 $348,330,074 $0.00 1.519 25.6% 88.7% 22nd Payment 4,469,373

18 10/17/12 Wed $117,882,481 $402,005,354 $0.00 1.519 28.6% 91.9% 23rd Payment 4,648,148

19 10/20/12 Sat $150,062,087 $470,332,933 $0.00 1.519 34.8% 94.8% 24th Payment 4,834,073

20 10/24/12 Wed $176,823,722 $550,845,853 $0.00 1.519 39.6% 96.8% 25th Payment 5,027,436

21 10/27/12 Sat $232,596,234 $656,753,600 $0.00 1.519 48.5% 98.4% 26th Payment 5,228,534

22 10/31/12 Wed $282,917,955 $785,574,271 $0.00 1.519 55.4% 99.3% 27th Payment 5,437,675

28th Payment 5,655,182

29th Payment 5,881,390

30th Payment 6,116,645

Total 110,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $26,300,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 

subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  

The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 

COVERAGE column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 9/7/2012


